American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BRISUE BUTTONS & BOWS

KINGS TIARA

KINKORA LITTLE BLACK JELLYBEAN

ROCKDALE LUCKY DELIGHT

ROSEWOOD JIGSAW PUZZLE

ROSEWOOD ZOE

SANDYVALE BUZZ LIGHTYEAR

STONEBROOK SAMURAI

STONEBROOK ZIG ZAGS 4 GET ME NOT

STONEBROOK ZIG ZAGS VALENTINO

TARLEIGHS BELLA DONNA

TARLEIGHS CAPTAIN PEANUT

TARLEIGHS MISS B HAVIN

ZANDANAS VINNIE BOO

Equine Registry

DoB
27-Nov-2005
20-Jan-2006
11-Oct-2002
29-Dec-2001
28-Nov-2001
24-Nov-2002
09-Dec-2003
28-Oct-2004
20-Sep-2006
07-Nov-2003
21-Nov-2001
03-Feb-2003
20-Dec-2001

20-Oct-2005

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Gelding

Reg

6374
6793
4701
4021
4022
4911
5493
6195
7554
6405
4076
4829
5604

6965

Dam

THISTLEDOWN LIL TOY FINESSE
WOODSLEES TYN-E ELLAQUILLA TIA
WILLOWBANK TINA

MAGIC MINSTRAL

CHOCOLATE RIPPLE

ROSEWOOD RISE N SHINE

MARUA LITTLE MEGAN

CHURCH BUSH LIL TRINKET

MARUA LITTLE MEGAN

SUEZARRY MISS BECKY LOU (IMP AUS
ACACIA TWINKLE TOO

COTSWOLD MONTANA MIKKI
KILDONAN PARK SURPRISE

ZANDANAS MINDY LOU
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GLENSHEE ZIG ZAG (1994)

Damsire
MAESTROS LIL TOY IRISH JIG (IMP USA

DAISYBANK CHIGBY

DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE TEQUILA SUNRISE
BILLABONG GUY FOX

MAESTROS LIL TOY IRISH JIG (IMP USA
BILLABONG GUY FOX

WANDARRA ELDORADO

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
NARRANDERA FENTON

SWEETWATER LITTLE GOLD KING (IMP,

)

)

USA)

https:/lequineregistry.net



